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SSAB AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0000120669

Overview

2024/04/26 17:29:53
Price

61.70 SEK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.85% (0.52)

SE0000120669
SSAB B

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Industry
Stock
5,289 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

61.44 SEK (1,723)
61.54 SEK (850)
62.00 SEK
62.42 SEK
60.58 SEK
61.18 SEK
61.51527 SEK
4,303,004
264,695,583.70
9,140

90

15

WKN: 4847184
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=155166757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000120669&ID_NOTATION=66023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c60b4d820052d14ce8936c68520709de8054d39d615c3a4b8fd2f875f1f91c6a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=813891c3eb30946ba&time=1714390967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd542066400cb0d0c633f60972618aec5c0b6f7fc7ea4f3e969abf99e5863aa4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=870b7e13ddf95ec28&time=1714390967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afe6de4d2209701fabb8a3e15a7eafd039ed0f4fc3e4cca6e5ab5496c8cf6dc1&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc7eb68ba79a54076&time=1714390967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a055f6e729b007010d365510ab14b5c622f3d625684f0d48c9a39329de857975&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c5511b6db1ed7c14a&time=1714390967&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b573bceebc53aa86c0966f29032de4168b1cf5337d464d0f1ae98f2c2706eeb&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38ebe1d8bf9a8ef00&time=1714390967&tool=RSC

SSAB AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/26 17:29:53

Price

61.70 SEK

Difference (] 0.85% (0.52)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000120669
Symbol SSAB B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 5,289 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 61.44 SEK (1,723)
Ask (Ask size) 61.54 SEK (850)
Open 62.00 SEK
High 62.42 SEK
Low 60.58 SEK
Close (prev. day) 61.18 SEK
VWAP 61.51527 SEK
Volume (pcs) 4,303,004
Trading volume 264,695,583.70
Number of trades 9,140
Last size 90
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +1.41% -8.97% +34.86%
Perf (abs.) +0.86 -6.08 +15.95
Beta 1.02 1.08 1.10
Volatility 29.02 32.92 38.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SSAB AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:46
04/26

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
04/26

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 17:29
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:11

Price

5.274 EUR

5.24 EUR

61.70 SEK

5.258 EUR

5.224 EUR

62.85 SEK
71.42 SEK
75.73 SEK (4,081,399
70.03 SEK (3,801,078

6,749,939)
)
)
)
85.16 SEK (2024/02/16)
)
)
)

5,145,698

—_ o~~~

58.82 SEK (2024/04/25
85.16 SEK (2024/02/16
52.56 SEK (2023/10/23

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 2

0.00 14

264.70 9,140

3.02 1,123

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=409653157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450678670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107910454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090827

SSAB AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

17:25 61.46 SEK 403.00

11:35 5.228 EUR 0.00

19:31 5.256 EUR 0.00

21:43 5.276 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229515723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431345108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450502450

SSAB AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

SS&B

Contact Details
SSAB AB

Klarabergsviadukten 70, D6 - 101 21

Stockholm

Telefon: +46-8-45-45-700

Fax: +
E-mail: info@ssab.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Martin
Lindqvist

Charles
Schmitt

Christina
Friborg

Eva
Petursson

Johnny
Sjostrom
Lars Sjobring

Leena
Craelius

Maria
Langberg

Martin Pei

Olavi Huhtala

Viktor
Strémberg

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Lennart
Kaleb Evrell
Bernard Fontana
Maija Kaarina
Strandberg
Marie Gronborg
Mikael Makinen
Patrick Sjoholm
Petra Einarsson

Sven-Erik Rosén

Tomas Arne
Karlsson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@ssab.com
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